Line

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0232 STATE BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS

Ex Q 10/07/2022 03:50:47 PM
| |

8
FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
10 10 10 10 0
Notes

1 of 1






